date 06/15/2026
page 1 of 5
SERIES: PBM5 | DESCRIPTION: PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• locking
• stainless steel and black alloy
• illuminated

SAME SKY | SERIES: PBM5 | DESCRIPTION: PUSH BUTTON SWITCH date 06/15/2026 | page 2 of 5
sameskydevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PBM5 - L - XXX - XX - XX - 65
LED Color/Voltage:
blank* = non-illuminated
R2 = red, 2 V
BL3 = blue, 3 V
GR3 = green, 3 V
WT3 = white, 3 V
BL12 = blue, 12 V
GR12 = green, 12 V
R12 = red, 12 V
WT12 = white, 12 V
Housing Material:
BA = aluminum alloy
SS = stainless steel
Button Type:
F = flush
R = raised
LED SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
forward voltage (Vf)